
   
 

SUMMER 2023 FEE SCHEDULE 
Registration Fees 

ONE TIME 2023 SUMMER REGISTRATION FEE:  $50 1st child ($10/additional child); non-refundable 

Use the discount code “CAMPSIBLING2023” if you have additional children. This applies to Adventure Camp 

and Challenger Camp. 

Adventure Camp Weekly Fees (1st-5th Graders) 

Deposit 

$25 non-refundable deposit for 

each week due upon registration;  

each deposit is applied towards 

weekly rate 

Price 

$285 per week  
 (minus deposit already paid) 

 Week 1 & 3 is prorated at $171 due 

to 3 day week 

 Week 9 is charged $325 due to 

waterslide field trip (Week 8 for HVE 

Seekers)  

 Week 10 is prorated at $114 due to 

2 day week  

Info 

Online registration requires all fees to be paid 

at the time of registration.  

Families currently using a 3rd party subsidy 

(DSHS, DCYF, etc.) are encouraged to call 

Victoria at (360) 255-0585 to register over 

the phone. 

 

Challengers Camp Weekly Fees (6th -8th Graders) 

Deposit 

$25 non-refundable deposit for 

each week due upon registration;  

each deposit is applied towards 

weekly rate 

Price 

$285 per week  
 (minus deposit already paid) 

 Week 1 & 3 is prorated at $171 due 

to 3 day week 

 Week 9 is charged $325 due to field 

trip 

 Week 10 is prorated at $114 due to 

2 day week 

Info 

Online registration requires all fees to be paid 

at the time of registration.  

This Camp is NOT ELIGIBLE for 3rd party 

subsidy (DSHS, DCYF, etc.). We encourage 

families to apply for a YMCA Scholarship. 

 

Cancellation/Refunds 

Full Refund (minus deposit) 

3 or more weeks’ notice 

½ Refund (minus deposit) 

1-2 weeks’ notice 

No Refund 

1 week or less notice 

Other Financial Policies 

 Absences due to illness, behavior issues, or other unforeseen circumstances do not result in credit or make-up time.  

 Vacation Credit will not be available. With week to week options, we suggest you plan your weeks of camp around your 

vacation schedule. 

 Discontinued attendance without cancellation does not result in credit 

 Please see Summer Parent handbook for all related financial policies 

Membership 

A free youth membership is provided for all participants in Before and After School and Camp programs. Membership to the YMCA 

opens many doors for your child, including member rates for all our programs and use of the facility throughout the year. Contact 

the Welcome Desk for information on how to activate your child’s Youth Membership or to inquire about Family Memberships  

How to apply for Financial Assistance 

Scholarships are available through our Open Doors Program. Applications are available at the Whatcom Family YMCA Business 

Desk or online at www.whatcomymca.org. 
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